
WI23 JAPN TA Office Hours
Name Email WI23 JAPN TA Office Hours TA Office RWAC A&H Bldg.

Ayano Kano aykano@ucsd.edu M&W: 12:10-12:40 644

Kohei Takasaki ktakasaki@ucsd.edu Th: 12:45-1:45 644

Lisa Matsukata lmatsuka@ucsd.edu F: 12:00-1:00 644

Hiroyuki Uchiyama huchiyam@ucsd.edu W&F: 4:00-4:30 644

Yiyang Bi yibi@ucsd.edu Th: 9:00-10:00 644

Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu M&F: 3:10-3:40 644

Sui Shiga sshiga@ucsd.edu W: 1:00-1:45 644

Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu M&W: 2:05-2:35 636

Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu M&F: 5:00-5:30 636

Youzhi Li yol036@ucsd.edu W&F: 1:05-1:35 636

Tomoko Masaki Wingo tmasaki@ucsd.edu F: 10:10-10:40, 3:10-3:40 636

JAPN 10B: 1st-year Japanese 

JAPN 20B: 2nd-year Japanese 

JAPN 130B: 3rd-year Japanese
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